
Event 13

3 JUL 2022 - 11:00

Women's Synchronized 3m Springboard

Tremplin 3m synchronisé - femmes

Preliminary

Eliminatoire

19th FINA World Championships

Budapest (HUN)

18 June - 3 July 2022

Detailed Results
Résultats détaillés

   
 Rank Name

NAT
Code

Dive

No.
DD

Judge's Score

E1 E2 E3 E4 S1 S2 S3 S4 S5

Dive

Points

Dive

Rank

 Total

Points

Ovrl

Rk

Points

BehindE5 E6

1 CHANG Yani

CHEN Yiwen

CHN 201B 2.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 51.00  1 51.00 1  7.5 8.0

301B 2.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 7.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 49.20  1 100.20 1  8.0 7.0

405B 3.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 71.10  1 171.30 1  8.0 8.0

107B 3.1 6.5 8.5 8.0 7.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 75.33  1 246.63 1  8.0 7.5

5152B 3.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 71.10  1 317.73 1  8.0 7.5

2 KEENEY Maddison

SMITH Anabelle

AUS 201B 2.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 46.80  =2 46.80 =2 4.207.5 7.5

301B 2.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 45.60  5 92.40 2 7.807.5 8.0

405B 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 65.70  3 158.10 2 13.207.5 7.5

107B 3.1 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 63.24  4 221.34 2 25.296.0 6.5

5152B 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.5 7.0 7.5 65.70  3 287.04 2 30.697.0 7.5

3 HENTSCHEL Lena

PUNZEL Tina

GER 401B 2.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 46.80  =2 46.80 =2 4.207.5 7.5

201B 2.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 45.00  6 91.80 3 8.407.5 7.5

5152B 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 62.10  =6 153.90 4 17.407.0 6.5

305B 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 64.80  3 218.70 3 27.936.5 6.5

107B 3.1 6.0 5.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 64.17  4 282.87 3 34.866.5 7.0

4 ERLAM Margo

VALLEE Mia

CAN 101B 2.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 43.80  =5 43.80 =5 7.207.0 6.5

301B 2.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 46.20  =2 90.00 5 10.207.5 7.5

405B 3.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 62.10  =6 152.10 5 19.206.5 7.0

205B 3.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 62.10  5 214.20 4 32.436.0 5.5

5152B 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.5 7.5 8.0 68.40  2 282.60 4 35.137.5 7.5

5 KANETO Rin

MIKAMI Sayaka

JPN 101B 2.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 8.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 7.0 7.5 40.80  11 40.80 11 10.207.5 8.0

5331D 2.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 46.20  =2 87.00 8 13.208.0 8.0

405B 3.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 56.70  9 143.70 9 27.607.0 7.0

305B 3.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 67.50  2 211.20 5 35.438.0 7.5

205B 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 63.90  5 275.10 5 42.636.5 6.5

6 NG Yan Yee

SABRI Nur Dhabitah

MAS 201B 2.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 43.20  =7 43.20 =7 7.807.0 7.0

301B 2.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 44.40  7 87.60 =6 12.607.5 7.0

405B 3.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 68.40  2 156.00 3 15.307.5 7.0

107B 3.1 6.5 7.0 6.5 3.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 54.87  7 210.87 6 35.764.0 3.5

5152B 3.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 62.10  6 272.97 6 44.766.5 6.0

7 SCHULTZ Brooke

HAYDEN Kristen

USA 101B 2.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 42.60  9 42.60 9 8.406.5 7.5

401B 2.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 43.80  =8 86.40 9 13.807.5 7.0

205B 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 63.00  =4 149.40 6 21.906.5 6.5

305B 3.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 52.20  8 201.60 7 45.035.5 5.0

5152B 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 55.80  9 257.40 7 60.336.5 6.0

8 PINEDA ZULETA Diana
Isabel

ZAPATA CORREA
Daniela

COL 401B 2.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 43.20  =7 43.20 =7 7.806.5 7.0

5231D 2.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 41.40  11 84.60 11 15.607.5 7.0

205B 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 63.00  =4 147.60 8 23.706.0 6.5

105B 2.4 5.0 6.5 5.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 48.24  10 195.84 8 50.797.0 6.5

305B 3.0 4.5 5.5 4.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 54.00  10 249.84 8 67.896.5 6.5

9 LIRA Luana

RODRIGUES MARTINS
dos SANTOS A L

BRA 101B 2.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 43.80  =5 43.80 =5 7.207.0 7.0

301B 2.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 43.80  =8 87.60 =6 12.607.5 7.0

405C 2.7 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 50.22  10 137.82 10 33.487.0 6.0

205C 2.8 6.5 7.0 7.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 52.08  9 189.90 11 56.735.5 5.5

5152B 3.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 58.50  7 248.40 9 69.337.0 6.0

10 BENT-ASHMEIL
Desharne

ROLLINSON Amy

GBR 103B 2.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 42.00  10 42.00 10 9.007.5 7.0

301B 2.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 43.80  =8 85.80 10 14.407.0 7.5

405B 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 3.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 47.70  11 133.50 11 37.803.5 3.0

5152B 3.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 57.60  6 191.10 10 55.536.5 5.5

205B 3.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 56.70  8 247.80 10 69.936.5 6.0

11 CHAVEZ MUNOZ
Arantxa

NAVARRO NERI Abril
Esmeralda

MEX 401B 2.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 44.40  4 44.40 4 6.607.0 7.0

101B 2.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 46.20  =2 90.60 4 9.607.0 7.5

205C 2.8 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 57.12  8 147.72 7 23.586.0 6.0

305C 2.8 5.0 4.5 5.5 3.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 47.04  11 194.76 9 51.874.5 4.0

5152B 3.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 3.0 5.0 5.5 4.0 5.5 5.0 43.20  11 237.96 11 79.774.0 2.5
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12 GILLET Jade

GILLET Nais

FRA 301B 2.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 4.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 34.80  13 34.80 13 16.204.5 4.0

5233D 2.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 5.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 40.80  12 75.60 12 24.606.5 6.0

405C 2.7 4.0 4.0 3.0 7.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 43.74  12 119.34 12 51.967.0 7.0

205C 2.8 6.0 6.5 6.0 1.0 4.5 6.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 36.12  13 155.46 12 91.171.5 2.0

107C 2.8 3.5 4.0 4.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 42.84  12 198.30 12 119.435.0 5.0

13 BRAMMER Grace
Caitlin

MORRISON Kerry-Leigh

RSA 103B 2.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 39.60  12 39.60 12 11.406.5 6.5

301B 2.0 3.0 3.0 3.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 29.40  13 69.00 13 31.206.0 6.0

405C 2.7 5.0 5.0 5.0 3.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 38.88  13 107.88 13 63.423.5 3.0

205C 2.8 4.5 5.0 5.0 3.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 41.16  12 149.04 13 97.594.0 3.5

5235D 2.8 5.0 6.0 6.0 3.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 41.16  13 190.20 13 127.532.5 4.0

Legend:

= Indicates the same rank by points DD Degree of difficulty

En Execution judge number for each diver No. Number

Ovrl Rk Overall rank Sn Synchronisation judge number
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